
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:10 A  TSG Seckenh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 4 7 3 5 13

25

1
13
25

3
14

4
18

6
21

8
22

9
24

Auszeit

Ende
12:30 B  TGL U18w R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 5 11 1 7 3

21

╳

8
21

2
9

3
11

4
13

6
17

7
19

Auszeit

11:17
19:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:33 B  TGL U18w S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 11 1 4 8

16

0
7
15

1
8
16

2
10

4
11

5
12

6
14

Auszeit

8:17

Ende
12:49 A  TSG Seckenh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 4 7 3 5 18

25

╳

8
23

2
12
24

3
17
25

5
18

6
21

7
22

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U18 weiblich JVP
gemischt

B  TG Laudenbach vs. TSG Seckenheim A
Spiel 6 12.03.2023 12:10 Uhr

Sporthalle am Schulzentrum
69190 Walldorf 
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B  TGL U18w 9/14
1 Birkle, Anna X
3 Wiltschke, Marlene X
4 Heiler, Greta X
5 Höhnle, Nina X
7 Stein, Lena X
8 Heiler, Marlene X
9 Deimel, Florentine X

11 Herz, Jule X
13 Greven, Marie X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Weiser, Dana E

C

A  TSG Seckenh… 7/14
1 Stojic, Marie X
3 Stolz, Lea X
4 Dragojevic, Valentina X
5 Padutsch, Paulina X
7 Kohl, Sanna X

13 Kabel, Brianna X
18 Sterk, Enya X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Scchaal, Gisela E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TGL U18w TSG Seckenh… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 21 1 20 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 16 2 16 25 1 0 0

3
3 0 0 37 36 50 2 0 0
Start: 12:10 Ende: 12:49 Dauer: 0:39

Sieger: TSG Seckenheim

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Müller, Amelie 1
2 Flüchter, Julia 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Bozbayir, Zara 4

Assist. Challand, Maëlle
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